Conoco Inc.

10 Desta Drive West

Midland, TX 79705

Britt B 32

Lea County, NM

476 476 1 1.75 833 8.33
975 499 3/4 1.31 6.55 14.88
1260 2.85 3/4 1.31 3.74 18.62
1719 459 21/4 3.94 18.07 36.69
2238 519 2 3.50 18.17 54.86
2705 467 1 1.75 8.17 63.03
3230 525 11/4 2.19 11.48 74.52
3691 461 2 3.50 16.14 90.65
3879 1.88 13/4 3.06 5.76 96.41
4373 494 1 1.75 865 105.05
4805 432 1 1.75 7.56 112.61
5269 464 1 1.75 812 120.73
5768 499 2 3.50 17.47 13820
6264 496 2 3.50 17.36  155.56
6735 471 3/4 1.31 6.18 161.74
6945 210 2 3.50 7.35 169.09
es L. Brazeal - President
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the -—"day of

1997 by James L. Brazeal - President., Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar

Notary Pubhc
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